

International Conference on Informatics April 14 – April 16, 2022

Jaypee Institute of Information Technology
Noida. India

CALL FOR WORKSHOP PROPOSAL

The International Conference on Informatics (ICI 2022) aims to provide a leading international forum for researchers, scientists, and industry professionals who are working on next generation informatics. In addition to the interesting and informative technical sessions and keynote speeches ICI 2022 will also hold a series of half and full-day workshops. The ICI 2022 workshops will highlight current topics related to Artificial Intelligence & Machine Learning, IoT and Smart systems, Cloud & Distributed Computing, Big Data & Data Analytics, Block Chain Technology and related topics.

Workshop proposals are invited for the ICI 2022 which are expected to target the emerging topics not specifically covered in the main conference. Workshops should include a mix of invited presentations, hands-on/practical demonstrations and panels that encourage the participation of attendees in active discussion.

WORKSHOP PROPOSAL FORMAT

Each workshop proposal (maximum 5 pages in PDF) must include (please follow the following order in your proposal)

- Title of the workshop
- Workshop Organizers (names, affiliation, and contact information)
- Scope and topics to be covered (max 1 page)
- Rationale (max 1 page)
- Why is the topic current and important?
- Why will the workshop attract a large number of attendees?
- A short biography of the organizers (up to 200 words per organizer)
- Planned format of the workshop, including
 - o Duration of the workshop(Half-day/ Full-day) and tentative schedule
- Preferred day of workshop

WORKSHOP PROPOSAL SUBMISSION TIMELINE

Proposal Submission Deadline: February 12, 2022

Notification of Selection: February 21, 2022

PROPOSALS SHOULD BE MAILED TO THE WORKSHOP CO-CHAIRS

Prof. Satish Chandra, Jaypee Institute of Information Technology, Noida, India satish.chandra@jiit.ac.in

Dr. Shikha Mehta, Jaypee Institute of Information Technology, Noida, India shikha.mehta@jiit.ac.in